APPENDIX 2 — Core Event Timeline for 2022

2022 Timeline: Core events

Month

Week

Cumulative Disruption

1 2 3

4 5 6

10

Date

Event

Disruption

13/02/2022
03/04/2022
02/05/2022
29/05/2022
16/07/2022
19/07/2022
07/08/2022
22/09/2022
02/10/2022
09/10/2022
12/11/2022
31/12/2022

Winter Run

London Landmarks Half M,
Vitality 10k Race
RideLondon

Cart Marking

Great City Race
London Triathlon
Bloomberg Sq Mile
London Marathon
Royal Parks Marathon
Lord Mayor's Show
New Years Eve
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London Landmarks

Apr/May

Vitality 10k

Embankment / Thames St only (w/e)

May

RideLondon

City (Weekend / Bank Holiday)

City (Mon-Fri, evening)

City (Mon-Fri, daytime)

June

July

Aug

Cart F
s —

Sept

Oct

Nov

Lord Mayor's Show

Dec

New Year's Eve







